Shrewsbury Town Council
Climate Change Fund summary of income and expenditure

YE 31/3/19 Reserve set up YE transfer
YE 31/3/20 No transactions
YE 31/3/21 Transfer to reserves
Expenditure: Solar lights in quarry cont
LED upgrade cont
Electric not petrol mule

Electric charging points
Trees

YE 31/3/22 Transfer to reserves

Expenditure: Contribution to electric van

YE 31/3/23 Transfer to reserves (£250k commitment made)

Expenditure: Common Place TBC

Estimated balance as at 5/7/22

£ £
125,000
(27,710)
(43,671)
(4,704)
(2,200)
(500) (78,785)
75,000
(5,000)
(5,000)
0
(5,000)
(5,000)

50,000

46,215

96,215

70,000

166,215

(5,000)

161,215



