## **Shrewsbury Town Council**

## Climate Change Fund summary of income and expenditure

	£	£	£
YE 31/3/19 Reserve set up YE transfer			50,000
YE 31/3/20 No transactions			0
YE 31/3/21 Transfer to reserves		125,000	
Expenditure: Solar lights in quarry cont  LED upgrade cont  Electric not petrol mule  Electric charging points	(27,710) (43,671) (4,704) (2,200)		
Trees	(500)	(78,785)	46,215
		-	96,215
YE 31/3/22 Transfer to reserves		75,000	
Expenditure: Contribution to electric van	(5,000)	(5,000)	70,000
		-	166,215
YE 31/3/23 Transfer to reserves (£250k commitment made)		0	
Expenditure: Common Place TBC	(5,000)	(5,000)	(5,000)
Estimated balance as at 5/7/22		-	161,215